University Library Committee 2014-2015

Dr.

Ms.

Dr.
Dr.

Ms.

Dr.

Ms.

Dr.
Dr.

Mr.

Dr.

Ms.

John
Wendy
Monica
Jana
Elizabeth
David
Susan
Matt
Lance
Don
Greg

Jennifer

Anderson

Bailes
Bontty

Giles

Guerriero

Hare
Jennings
Lovett
Nickelson
Smith
Smith
Whited

1 Student member

School of Sciences

Kitty Degree School of Nursing
School of Humanities

School of Humanities

School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
School of Sciences

School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Pharmacy-Clinical Sciences
University Library

School of Pharmacy-Clinical Sciences

School of Health Professions

CAES
CHPS
CAES
CAES
CBSS
CAES
CAES
CHPS
CHPS
VPAA
CHPS
CHPS

Students

342-1941
342-1732
342-1542
342-1516
342-1161
342-6910
342-1482
342-1315
342-3172
342-1050
342-1711
342-1394

janderson@ulm.edu
bailes@ulm.edu
bontty@ulm.edu
giles@ulm.edu
guerriero@ulm.edu
hare@ulm.edu

jennings@ulm.edu

lovett@ulm.edu Chair
jnickelson@ulm.edu
dosmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

grsmith@ulm.edu

whited@ulm.edu



